2024 MS Volleyball Schedule

5-30-24

Day Date Opponent Time

Thur Sept 12 @ St. Paul 400/500
Mon Sept 16 @ Blanchet 400/500
Wed Sept 18 vs St. Mary's 400/500
Mon Sept 23 @ Jefferson 400/500
Wed Sept 25 @ Gervais 400/500
Mon Sept 30 vs Mt. Angel 400/500
Wed Oct 2 @ East Linn 400/500
Mon Oct 7 vs Colton 400/500
Wed Oct 9 @ Scio 400/500
Mon Oct 14 vs Western Christian | 400/500
Wed Oct 16 vs Blanchet 400/500
Mon Oct 21 @ Salem Academy 400/500
Wed Oct 23 @ St. Mary's 400/500




